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A001928002 RIYA  SEN Female No  1 1 UR  17  97.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123604 ANKANA  BASAK Female No  2 2 UR  4  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689166 SHREELEKHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  7  95.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558559 SADIYA  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  2  95.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445331 TRISHA  PRADHAN Female No  5 5 UR  4  94.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371382 SAHELI  SARKAR Female No  6 6 UR  8  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114312 SHREEPA  DAS Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  2  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390887 NAMRATA  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  16  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385081 OINDRILA  RAY Female No  8 9 UR  17  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421506 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  9 10 UR  19  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477971 LAHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  10 11 UR  18  92.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019711 BRATADIPA  KUILA Female No  11 12 UR  5  91.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182250 AVISHIKTA  BISWAS Female No  12 13 UR  7  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835895 SUMAN  KUMARI Female No  12 14 UR  5  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191943 SREEDIPA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  13 15 UR  10  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324809 NIKITA  DAS Female No  13 16 UR  16  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000726453 AAYAT UL SHAD Female No  13 17 UR  11  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855498 RITU  YADAV Female No  13  2 18 OBC-B  4  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461501 DIPA  SARKAR Female No  14  1 19 SC  5  90.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485988 ANNESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  15 20 UR  4  89.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136459 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  16 21 UR  5  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500159 SUSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  17 22 UR  4  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537619 BENITA  DAS Female No  18 23 UR  10  88.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055254 RITIKA  SHAW Female No  19 24 UR  2  87.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014975 SWARNALI  SAHA Female No  20 25 UR  4  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761910 AZRA  NASIM Female No  20 26 UR  7  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598994 MOHAR  BHATTACHARYA Female No  21 27 UR  8  87.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849810 UPASANA  DEY Female No  22 28 UR  20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082648 SNEHANTIKA  DUTTA Female No  23 29 UR  11  86.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189836 SUMI  DAS Female No  24 30 UR  16  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062967 KRISHNA  SARANGI Female No  24 31 UR  10  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820073 SRILEKHA  MITRA Female No  24 32 UR  17  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001282233 OLI  CHAKRAVARTI Female No  24 33 UR  7  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807635 MANTASA  NESHA Female No  25 34 UR  14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741553 DEBANJALI  DAS Female No  25 35 UR  8  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905241 PRIYANJANA  BALLAV Female No  26 36 UR  12  85.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017646 PUSPITA  NANDI Female No  27  3 37 OBC-B  6  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144874 SANIYA  AJME Female No  28  1 38 OBC-A  19  85.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245426 OISHI  GUPTA Female No  29 39 UR  11  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314008 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  29  4 40 OBC-B  9  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375204 NISHA  PANDEY Female No  30 41 UR  11  83.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284751 DEBAPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  30 42 UR  9  83.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796749 KOUSHIKI  BANERJEE Female No  31 43 UR  12  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125041 SUKRITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  31 44 UR  16  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000713 SRIJA  DUTTA Female No  31  5 45 OBC-B  6  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804993 MOUPALI  PAUL Female No  32 46 UR  11  83.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305337 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  32 47 UR  10  83.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114184 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  33  2 48 SC  15  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001141088 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  34  3 49 SC  14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049304 FARIHA  JAHIN Female No  35 50 UR  5  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491244 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  35 51 UR  4  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411990 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  35 52 UR  4  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654591 MUNAIJA  PARVEEN Female No  36 53 UR  13  80.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238117 JAYANTI  NAG Female No  36 54 UR  2  80.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205608 SNEHA  KHATUYA Female No  37 55 UR  7  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529939 SOUMI  BISWAS Female No  38 56 UR  10  80.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076806 SAMADRITA  DAS Female No  39  4 57 SC  5  79.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202846 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  40  5 58 SC  8  79.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003736 SOUMILI  SAHA Female No  41 59 UR  2  79.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611918 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  42  6 60 SC  11  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192201 PRANTICA  DAS Female No  43 61 UR  6  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462362 AHONA  SHAW Female No  44 62 UR  22  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828482 MONALISHA  MONDAL Female No  44  7 63 SC  1  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571000 ESHITA  HALDER Female No  44  7 64 SC  3  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002291485 MOHAR  SAHA Female No  45 65 UR  7  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203850 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  45 66 UR  1  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197781 ANWESHA  ROY Female No  46 67 UR  10  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953553 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  47 68 UR  1  76.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720942 MOUPRIYA  DEB Female No  47 69 UR  12  76.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312189 TRIPARNA  DAS Female No  47 70 UR  2  76.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170334 FIZA  AHAMED Female No  48 71 UR  10  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472512 ATRISHA  BASU Female No  49 72 UR  12  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879439 SNEHA  DEY Female No  49 73 UR  11  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975100 KOSTURI  ROUTH Female No  49 74 UR  8  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360347 SAMANTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  49 75 UR  8  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275251 POULAMI  MAHALANABISH Female No  50 76 UR  2  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168684 DIYA  KUNDU Female No  51 77 UR  4  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164874 SANJUKTA  ROY Female No  52 78 UR  3  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345884 ANINDITA  PURKAIT Female No  52  8 79 SC  4  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805977 SATHI  HALDER Female No  53 80 UR  6  74.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000524556 NISHA  BHAGAT Female No  54 81 UR  5  73.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268375 ANJALI  DAS Female No  55 82 UR  12  73.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490352 RIYA  MAHANTI Female No  55 83 UR  11  73.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689077 NABAMITA  SAMANTA Female No  56 84 UR  12  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249070 AHANA  SAHA Female No  57 85 UR  18  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514788 SANCHARI  MONDAL Female No  58 86 UR  7  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160428 BHUMI  GUPTA Female No  59 87 UR  23  70.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358988 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  60  1 88 ST  13  70.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537035 ANANWITA  BATABYAL Female No  61 89 UR  4  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365630 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  62 90 UR  4  69.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515184 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  63  6 91 OBC-B  12  69.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164951 PUJA  GHORAI Female No  64  9 92 SC  3  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597892 ARUNIMA  KARMMAKAR Female No  65 93 UR  1  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281441 RAKHI  SHARMA Female No  65 94 UR  17  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376802 ASHIKA KUMARI SHAW Female No  66 95 UR  4  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700201 KAINAT  ALI Female No  66 96 UR  7  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000092294 LIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  66  10 97 SC  4  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144498 SATHI  GAYEN Female No  67  11 98 SC  9  66.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061811 RACHANA  SINGHA Female No  68 99 UR  5  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359153 MANJISTHA  SAHA Female No  68 100 UR  5  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736492 MALLIKA DAS BAIRAGYA Female No  69 101 UR  2  64.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830407 BARSHA  SHARMA Female No  69 102 UR  18  64.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544952 SRITAMA  PRAMANIK Female No  70  12 103 SC  4  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334137 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  71  13 104 SC  16  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581113 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  72 105 UR  8  63.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538065 RITU  DAS Female No  72  14 106 SC  14  63.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078845 MOUMI  MISTRY Female No  73 107 UR  3  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454500 RUPSA  DEY Female No  74 108 UR  9  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196277 RISHIKA  RAI Female No  75 109 UR  8  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916002 PALLABI  HALDER Female No  76  15 110 SC  10  61.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465068 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  77  16 111 SC  7  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441006 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  78 112 UR  15  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000709770 RUPA  BARMAN Female No  79  17 113 SC  4  54.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315688 ANITA  DAS Female No  80  18 114 SC  6  53.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125153 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  81  19 115 SC  22  45.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315806 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  82  20 116 SC  8  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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A002144874 SANIYA  AJME Female No  28  1 1 OBC-A  19  85.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001114312 SHREEPA  DAS Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  2  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855498 RITU  YADAV Female No  13  2 2 OBC-B  4  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017646 PUSPITA  NANDI Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  6  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314008 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  9  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000713 SRIJA  DUTTA Female No  31  5 5 OBC-B  6  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515184 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  63  6 6 OBC-B  12  69.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001461501 DIPA  SARKAR Female No  14  1 1 SC  5  90.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114184 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  33  2 2 SC  15  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141088 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  34  3 3 SC  14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076806 SAMADRITA  DAS Female No  39  4 4 SC  5  79.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202846 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  40  5 5 SC  8  79.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611918 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  42  6 6 SC  11  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828482 MONALISHA  MONDAL Female No  44  7 7 SC  1  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571000 ESHITA  HALDER Female No  44  7 8 SC  3  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345884 ANINDITA  PURKAIT Female No  52  8 9 SC  4  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164951 PUJA  GHORAI Female No  64  9 10 SC  3  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092294 LIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  66  10 11 SC  4  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144498 SATHI  GAYEN Female No  67  11 12 SC  9  66.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544952 SRITAMA  PRAMANIK Female No  70  12 13 SC  4  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334137 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  71  13 14 SC  16  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538065 RITU  DAS Female No  72  14 15 SC  14  63.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916002 PALLABI  HALDER Female No  76  15 16 SC  10  61.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A000465068 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  77  16 17 SC  7  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709770 RUPA  BARMAN Female No  79  17 18 SC  4  54.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315688 ANITA  DAS Female No  80  18 19 SC  6  53.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125153 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  81  19 20 SC  22  45.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315806 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  82  20 21 SC  8  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002358988 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  60  1 1 ST  13  70.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


